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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 35. Frank Nykrem +Open S U NOR flykrem

2 87.85 43.9247 53. Bard Kristiansen -Open - U NOR imezy

3 86.01 43.0045 96. Jan Egil Jansberg +Open - B NOR dexter

4 78.39 39.1953 128. Simon Engan +Open - U NOR simonengan

5 69.78 34.8897 126. Christian Følvik -Open - U NOR charliefox

6 68.94 34.4690 135. Per Jakobsen +Open - U NOR blamit

7 67.62 33.8108 73. Geir Kvæl -Open S U NOR gk65

8 67.16 33.5813 97. Robin Jensen +Open S U NOR

9 66.66 33.3289 64. Stig Cato Larsen -Open - D NOR

10 64.79 32.3930 11. Petter Qvigstad -Open - U NOR pquick

11 62.68 31.3414 191. Kåre Gårder +Open - U USA

12 57.41 28.7060 95. Freddy Eriksen -Open S B NOR eriks1

13 53.80 26.8990 43. Johan Edvard Risnes -Open - U USA

14 53.74 26.8713 14. Tim Tønnessen -Open - U NOR steaditim

15 43.75 21.8728 173. Kim Vater -Open SS U NOR kiva

16 43.65 21.8252 181. Johann Hammerdinger +Open SS U NOR

17 34.85 17.4260 31. Morten Are Braathen -Open - U NOR

18 23.75 11.8729 186. John Vedo +Open S U NOR
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 54. Bard Kristiansen -Standard - U NOR imezy

2 85.41 42.7051 152. Frede Stenslie -Standard - U NOR remrand

3 80.49 40.2467 144. Tore Haugli +Standard - M NOR thaugli

4 79.14 39.5685 74. Geir Kvæl +Standard S U NOR gk65

5 72.57 36.2851 49. Stig Cato Larsen -Standard - D NOR

6 68.09 34.0457 156. Thomas Jensen -Standard - U NOR dontomasino

7 67.88 33.9394 94. Freddy Eriksen -Standard S B NOR eriks1

8 66.79 33.3954 185. John Vedo +Standard S U NOR

9 64.80 32.3983 178. Flemming Mark Pedersen -Standard SS U NOR dinosaur

10 64.45 32.2251 162. Piotr Przygocki -Standard - U NOR putin

11 64.36 32.1777 205. Folke Myrvang +Standard S U NOR folkem

12 63.58 31.7881 60. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Standard - U NOR sunr15e

13 63.02 31.5114 200. Bård Anders Hagenes -Standard - U NOR baard45ah

14 62.16 31.0823 81. Edvin Sæbø -Standard - U NOR eddoo

15 61.93 30.9626 91. Geir Ove Liavag -Standard S U NOR gol

16 60.49 30.2457 38. Svein Wormdal -Standard - U NOR rangerjoe

17 59.43 29.7126 201. Jonas Liavåg -Standard - U NOR

18 59.09 29.5443 190. Kåre Gårder +Standard - U USA

19 58.38 29.1914 129. Simon Engan +Standard - U NOR simonengan

20 56.61 28.3067 132. Anders Gunbjornsen -Standard SS U NOR andiz

21 56.38 28.1922 13. Petter Qvigstad -Standard - U NOR pquick

22 55.65 27.8261 192. Vidar Stokkenes Grinde -Standard - U NOR doublev

23 55.34 27.6680 121. Karl Torkildsen -Standard S C NOR karl

24 53.85 26.9231 194. Bjarni Sverrison -Standard SS U USA

25 50.67 25.3330 70. Kevin Heltne -Standard - U NOR

26 44.56 22.2791 15. Lars Mørk -Standard - U NOR larsmork

27 42.47 21.2361 165. Kim Vater -Standard SS U NOR kiva

28 36.15 18.0755 180. Johann Hammerdinger +Standard SS U NOR

29 7.14 3.5718 86. Michael Claassen -Standard - U NOR michaelclaassen

30 0.00 0.0000 166. Oskar Brage Olsen -Standard - U NOR chrused
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 55. Bard Kristiansen -Production - U NOR imezy

2 91.56 45.7796 51. Vegard Natvik -Production - A NOR nattstaff

3 90.61 45.3030 111. Espen Birketvedt -Production - U NOR eppesen

4 82.21 41.1067 127. Simon Engan -Production - U NOR simonengan

5 78.87 39.4361 48. Stig Cato Larsen -Production - D NOR

6 77.49 38.7460 16. Petter Qvigstad -Production - U NOR pquick

7 74.25 37.1273 26. Jens Ødegaarden -Production - U NOR jenso

8 70.80 35.4001 3. Christian Følvik -Production - U NOR charliefox

9 69.83 34.9174 179. Flemming Mark Pedersen -Production SS U NOR dinosaur

10 68.86 34.4283 90. Thomas Jensen -Production - U NOR dontomasino

11 67.98 33.9903 98. Alexander Tangen -Production - U NOR tangen83

12 67.87 33.9357 93. Freddy Eriksen -Production S B NOR eriks1

13 66.39 33.1971 37. Svein Wormdal -Production - U NOR rangerjoe

14 59.29 29.6446 29. Morten Are Braathen -Production - U NOR

15 55.14 27.5693 125. Anders Ulstad -Production - U NOR

16 54.82 27.4079 83. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Production L U NOR hardaway

17 54.17 27.0868 109. Egil Gulliksen -Production S U NOR smalflabb

18 53.70 26.8513 170. Vidar Stokkenes Grinde -Production - U NOR doublev

19 53.17 26.5873 76. Geir Kvæl -Production S U NOR gk65

20 53.09 26.5445 10. Folke Myrvang -Production S A NOR folkem

21 52.89 26.4434 30. Elisabeth Windstad -Production L U NOR

22 51.93 25.9635 139. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production S U NOR kruttroyk

23 51.66 25.8299 101. Kjersti Sortdal -Production - U NOR ksortdal

24 51.42 25.7081 36. Leif Inge Storhaug -Production S U NOR listason

25 50.75 25.3754 88. Thomas Heia Østborg -Production - U NOR thomasheia

26 49.79 24.8972 62. Paul Erik Svendsen -Production - U NOR

27 48.65 24.3244 78. Finn Arne Følvik -Production S U NOR

28 48.39 24.1947 137. Joakim Nilsen -Production - U NOR nivlheim

29 46.79 23.3964 103. Kåre Gulliksen -Production S D NOR kgullik

30 44.60 22.2985 69. Kevin Heltne -Production - U NOR

31 42.83 21.4127 136. Per Jakobsen -Production - U NOR blamit

32 41.99 20.9938 82. Edvin Sæbø -Production - U NOR eddoo

33 41.71 20.8526 59. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Production - U NOR sunr15e

34 41.10 20.5493 167. Stian Hansen -Production - U NOR stian

35 40.79 20.3942 150. Ingar Øverby -Production - U NOR

36 38.97 19.4866 32. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Production - U NOR darustad

37 37.08 18.5409 141. Gordana Blazic -Production - U NOR

38 36.08 18.0395 87. Kevin Bob Claassen -Production J U NOR kevinclaassen
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 35.58 17.7917 168. Geir K Hansen -Production S D NOR g1eye

40 34.51 17.2533 155. Mattias Jonsson -Production - U NOR mattias44

41 34.41 17.2045 25. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production L U NOR ingerskjold

42 30.41 15.2052 4. Mats Roger Tretten -Production - U NOR

43 29.41 14.7045 193. Bjarni Sverrison -Production SS U USA

44 24.67 12.3332 164. Kim Vater -Production SS U NOR kiva

45 24.28 12.1408 112. Linn Bakkemo -Production L U NOR

46 23.94 11.9717 42. Johan Edvard Risnes -Production - U USA

47 22.74 11.3720 153. Aksel Duus -Production - U NOR aksel

48 21.68 10.8385 142. Glenn Eirik Hansen -Production - U NOR glennis

49 19.52 9.7622 160. Ole Martin Jorve -Production S U NOR o1e911

50 17.72 8.8623 102. Reidulf Solberg -Production - U NOR reidulf

51 17.31 8.6541 89. Gjertrud Kristiansen -Production L U NOR

52 4.35 2.1737 184. Oskar Brage Olsen -Production - U NOR chrused
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 199. Geir Ove Liavag -Revolver S U NOR gol

2 70.49 35.2470 107. Egil Gulliksen +Revolver S U NOR smalflabb

3 56.72 28.3579 105. Kåre Gulliksen +Revolver S D NOR kgullik
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 22. Tony Østreng Tsigakis +Classic S A NOR tot1

2 81.16 40.5820 204. Tore Haugli -Classic - U NOR thaugli

3 68.67 34.3357 177. Flemming Mark Pedersen -Classic SS U NOR dinosaur

4 67.82 33.9087 75. Geir Kvæl -Classic S U NOR gk65

5 66.25 33.1274 157. Thomas Jensen +Classic - U NOR dontomasino

6 64.67 32.3372 12. Folke Myrvang -Classic S A NOR folkem

7 58.92 29.4583 187. John Vedo +Classic S U NOR

8 54.49 27.2441 189. Piotr Przygocki -Classic - U NOR putin

9 49.40 24.6992 71. Kevin Heltne +Classic - U NOR

10 45.44 22.7180 39. Svein Wormdal -Classic - U NOR rangerjoe

11 44.47 22.2371 133. Anders Gunbjornsen -Classic SS U NOR andiz

12 39.16 19.5784 108. Egil Gulliksen +Classic S U NOR smalflabb

13 36.10 18.0488 104. Kåre Gulliksen +Classic S C NOR kgullik

14 33.71 16.8553 77. Finn Arne Følvik -Classic S U NOR
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 27. Jens Ødegaarden -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR jenso

2 88.07 44.0368 50. Stig Cato Larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - D NOR

3 80.88 40.4396 33. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR darustad

4 80.05 40.0266 17. Petter Qvigstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR pquick

5 77.25 38.6228 40. knut erik larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

6 58.30 29.1478 169. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR listason

7 56.20 28.0983 151. Ingar Øverby -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

8 51.20 25.6022 99. Svein Wormdal -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR rangerjoe

9 40.71 20.3562 154. Aksel Duus -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR aksel
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 58. Bard Kristiansen -Production Optics - U NOR imezy

2 91.05 45.5234 203. Tore Haugli -Production Optics - U NOR thaugli

3 68.87 34.4328 188. Piotr Przygocki -Production Optics - U NOR putin

4 66.28 33.1406 138. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production Optics S U NOR kruttroyk

5 64.22 32.1121 130. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics SS U NOR andiz

6 63.65 31.8258 202. Bente Lura -Production Optics L U NOR lura

7 52.76 26.3778 163. Viktor Braadland -Production Optics - U NOR

8 48.32 24.1584 140. Svein Vangen -Production Optics S U NOR shv361
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LIGHT

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 56. Bard Kristiansen -Production Optics Light - U NOR imezy

2 59.56 29.7807 41. knut erik larsen -Production Optics Light - U NOR

3 54.18 27.0924 131. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics LightSS U NOR andiz
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 39.5685 74. Geir Kvæl +Standard S U NOR gk65

2 85.77 33.9394 94. Freddy Eriksen -Standard S B NOR eriks1

3 84.40 33.3954 185. John Vedo +Standard S U NOR

4 81.32 32.1777 205. Folke Myrvang +Standard S U NOR folkem

5 78.25 30.9625 91. Geir Ove Liavag -Standard S U NOR gol

6 69.92 27.6680 121. Karl Torkildsen -Standard S C NOR karl
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 32.3983 178. Flemming Mark Pedersen -Standard SS U NOR dinosaur

2 87.37 28.3066 132. Anders Gunbjornsen -Standard SS U NOR andiz

3 83.10 26.9231 194. Bjarni Sverrison -Standard SS U USA

4 65.55 21.2361 165. Kim Vater -Standard SS U NOR kiva

5 55.79 18.0755 180. Johann Hammerdinger +Standard SS U NOR
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 27.4079 83. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Production L U NOR hardaway

2 96.48 26.4435 30. Elisabeth Windstad -Production L U NOR

3 62.77 17.2045 25. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production L U NOR ingerskjold

4 44.30 12.1408 112. Linn Bakkemo -Production L U NOR

5 31.58 8.6541 89. Gjertrud Kristiansen -Production L U NOR
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 34.9174 179. Flemming Mark Pedersen -Production SS U NOR dinosaur

2 97.19 33.9358 93. Freddy Eriksen -Production S B NOR eriks1

3 77.57 27.0868 109. Egil Gulliksen -Production S U NOR smalflabb

4 76.14 26.5873 76. Geir Kvæl -Production S U NOR gk65

5 76.02 26.5445 10. Folke Myrvang -Production S A NOR folkem

6 74.36 25.9636 139. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production S U NOR kruttroyk

7 73.63 25.7081 36. Leif Inge Storhaug -Production S U NOR listason

8 69.66 24.3245 78. Finn Arne Følvik -Production S U NOR

9 67.00 23.3964 103. Kåre Gulliksen -Production S D NOR kgullik

10 50.95 17.7917 168. Geir K Hansen -Production S D NOR g1eye

11 42.11 14.7045 193. Bjarni Sverrison -Production SS U USA

12 35.32 12.3332 164. Kim Vater -Production SS U NOR kiva

13 27.96 9.7622 160. Ole Martin Jorve -Production S U NOR o1e911
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 22. Tony Østreng Tsigakis +Classic S A NOR tot1

2 68.67 34.3357 177. Flemming Mark Pedersen -Classic SS U NOR dinosaur

3 67.82 33.9087 75. Geir Kvæl -Classic S U NOR gk65

4 64.67 32.3372 12. Folke Myrvang -Classic S A NOR folkem

5 58.92 29.4583 187. John Vedo +Classic S U NOR

6 44.47 22.2371 133. Anders Gunbjornsen -Classic SS U NOR andiz

7 39.16 19.5784 108. Egil Gulliksen +Classic S U NOR smalflabb

8 36.10 18.0488 104. Kåre Gulliksen +Classic S C NOR kgullik

9 33.71 16.8553 77. Finn Arne Følvik -Classic S U NOR
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Pistollandslaget cup -#4 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0000 35. Frank Nykrem +Open S U NOR flykrem

2 67.62 33.8108 73. Geir Kvæl -Open S U NOR gk65

3 67.16 33.5813 97. Robin Jensen +Open S U NOR

4 57.41 28.7060 95. Freddy Eriksen -Open S B NOR eriks1

5 43.75 21.8728 173. Kim Vater -Open SS U NOR kiva

6 43.65 21.8252 181. Johann Hammerdinger +Open SS U NOR

7 23.75 11.8729 186. John Vedo +Open S U NOR


